
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 10/24/24 10:00
PARKVIEW LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #402: HITS & MISSES
WEEK #8 - 10/30/24

CENTER PHONE: 3528975454
WEDNESDAY - 1:00 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CHRISTOPHER CARR PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 16 (32)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-TEAM 4 10 33 16 17976 583 670 1912 946 2740
2. # 6-TEAM 6 7 32 17 18237 738 846 2317 976 2707
3. # 2-TEAM 2 9 29 20 17800 675 781 2175 955 2697
4. # 8-TEAM 8 5 28 21 17805 588 691 1945 952 2728
5. # 1-TEAM 1 6 27 22 17875 616 691 1911 933 2637
6. # 5-TEAM 5 12 25 24 17700 630 750 2061 958 2685
7. # 7-TEAM 7 11 21 28 17587 522 657 1776 987 2766
8. # 3-TEAM 3 3 20 29 17741 597 648 1890 918 2694
9. # 9-TEAM 9 4 18 31 17749 582 651 1881 906 2646
10. #10-BYE! 8 8 41 5042 553 618 1751 871 2532
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
6 881 836 819 2536 0 VS 4 946 894 900 2740 7
7 822 808 866 2496 0 VS 9 840 900 906 2646 7
1 855 894 833 2582 5 VS 5 833 806 845 2484 2

10 813 871 826 2510 3 VS 3 833 797 843 2473 4
2 822 814 844 2480 2 VS 8 777 901 906 2584 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
257 BOB WOOD 666 BOB WOOD 206.7 BOB WOOD
237 BRODIE SANTAGATA 644 DALE JOHNSON 190.5 MARK ASH
236 TIM CALDWELL 609 CHARLES POPE 184.3 TIM CALDWELL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
286 BRODIE SANTAGATA 785 DALE JOHNSON
280 DALE JOHNSON 741 CHARLES POPE
271 BOB WOOD 728 BRODIE SANTAGATA

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
241 PATTY BRANNEN 609 PATTY BRANNEN 174.4 PATTY BRANNEN
213 KEM HAMMONTREE 542 KEM HAMMONTREE 162.8 KEM HAMMONTREE
194 THERESA SARDONO 529 PATTI RHODEN 162.3 REANEE GARITTA

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
286 PATTY BRANNEN 744 PATTY BRANNEN
268 KEM HAMMONTREE 733 MILLIE GEORGE
266 DOT OCHTERA 724 JENNIFER WILLIAMS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
987 TEAM 7 2766 TEAM 7
976 TEAM 6 2740 TEAM 4
958 TEAM 5 2728 TEAM 8
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

257 BOB WOOD MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 232 BOB FISHER
648 BOB WOOD MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 605 MARK ASH
271 BOB WOOD MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 269 BOB FISHER
722 MIKE MURRAY MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 715 RICH MURDOCK
194 THERESA SARDONO WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 MILLIE GEORGE
505 MILLIE GEORGE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 503 THERESA SARDONO
264 MILLIE GEORGE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 256 THERESA SARDONO
724 MILLIE GEORGE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 693 NANCY DUNCAN
750 TEAM 6 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 670 TEAM 4

2143 TEAM 6 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1940 TEAM 2
+ 83 MIKE MURRAY MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 76 RICH MURDOCK
+ 91 DIANE BITLER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 60 NANCY DUNCAN
+ 91 MILLIE GEORGE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 225 - BOB FISHER 232 MAN GAME OVER 250 - BOB WOOD 257
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - MARK ASH 605 MAN SERIES OVER 600 - BOB WOOD 648

WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - MILLIE GEORGE 191 WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - THERESA SARDONO 194
WOMAN GAME OVER 175 - PATTY BRANNEN 184

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #3-TEAM 3 3&4 TM #9-TEAM 9
HELEN TURNER 136 75 2869 21 136 THERESA SARDONO 150 60 3231 21 153
KEM HAMMONTREE 158 52 3419 21 162 JOHN HOWARD 120 89 2557 21 121
CURTIS HAMMONTREE 166 50 3444 21 164 BRENDA NAYLOR 154 69 2148 15 143
JOANN DEGAIN 98 100 1298 12 108 RICHARD NEWHAL 166 50 3447 21 164

HDCP=+277 AVG=570 HDCP=+268 AVG=581
TM #8-TEAM 8 5&6 TM #1-TEAM 1
LIZ RIECHEL 141 72 2942 21 140 ROBERTA MORRISON 120 92 2477 21 117
GEORGE RAPP 131 84 2655 21 126 KENNY PIISPANEN 156 61 3198 21 152
REANEE GARITTA 154 52 2923 18 162 JEFF WRIGHT 167 56 3302 21 157
MIKE MURRAY 163 53 3381 21 161 MARK ASH 180 27 3429 18 190

HDCP=+261 AVG=589 HDCP=+236 AVG=616
TM #6-TEAM 6 7&8 TM #10-BYE!
PATTY BRANNEN 170 41 3140 18 174 SCOTT CRAIG 158 71 847 6 141
CHARLES POPE 171 48 2988 18 166 LANCE NIBLOCK 125 78 798 6 133
TIM CALDWELL 190 32 3871 21 184
BOB WOOD 202 12 3722 18 206

HDCP=+133 AVG=730
TM #2-TEAM 2 9&10 TM #4-TEAM 4
PATTI RHODEN 160 57 2354 15 156 PEGGY MURDOCK 148 70 2989 21 142
DALE JOHNSON 163 45 3585 21 170 MILLIE GEORGE 137 70 2999 21 142
CHARLES PAPP 182 45 3570 21 170 DEBBIE FUNKHOUSER 135 73 2911 21 138
TONY RYAN 187 36 3794 21 180 RICH MURDOCK 166 54 2876 18 159

HDCP=+183 AVG=676 HDCP=+267 AVG=581
TM #7-TEAM 7 11&12 TM #5-TEAM 5
LORI FISHER 134 88 2576 21 122 BRODIE SANTAGATA 165 54 2888 18 160
NANCY DUNCAN 128 78 2400 18 133 DOT OCHTERA 137 75 2457 18 136
JENNIFER WILLIAMS 142 68 1736 12 144 JOE GLOVER 157 59 3246 21 154
BOB BIGGS 135 81 2730 21 130 BOB FISHER 187 36 3787 21 180

HDCP=+315 AVG=529 HDCP=+224 AVG=630
*SUBSTITUTES*
11-MARVIN CHAPMAN 0 0 0 0 0 12-BOB WALTERS 193 24 1458 6 243*
21-ALAN RICE 0 0 0 0 0 22-MIKE NEILL 0 0 0 0 0
23-BILLY JUK 0 0 0 0 0 24-EDITH REGAN 0 0 0 0 0
29-LEE BECKNER 0 0 0 0 0 30-MARIE BAXTER 0 0 0 0 0
31-SHIRLEY SEAMAN 0 0 0 0 0 32-VIRGINIA SCHNECK 0 0 0 0 0
33-MIKE D'LEEREEY 0 0 0 0 0 34-GEORGE POPP 0 0 0 0 0
35-RAY RIECHEL 0 0 0 0 0 40-PETER HEESCHEN 0 0 0 0 0
52-DIANE BITLER 162 52 855 6 142* 55-BILL BITLER 194 23 598 3 199*

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10* 11-12
10/30/24 3-9 8-1 6-10 2-4 7-5
11/6/24 8-10 2-5 9-4 1-7 3-6
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LEAGUE #402: HITS & MISSES
WEEK #7 - 10/23/24

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - TEAM 1

ROBERTA MORRISON 121 144 106 371 2477 21 117 155 422 258 713 120 92
KENNY PIISPANEN 134 125 134 393 3198 21 152 202 544 259 715 156 61
JEFF WRIGHT 162 167 176 505 3302 21 157 194 505 251 679 167 56
MARK ASH 202 222 181 605 3429 18 190 222 605 251 690 180 27
TM #2 - TEAM 2

PATTI RHODEN (146) (146) (146) 438 2354 15 156 192 529 246 691 160 57
DALE JOHNSON 167 141 165 473 3585 21 170 233 644 280 785 163 45
CHARLES PAPP 165 146 167 478 3570 21 170 196 554 238 660 182 45
TONY RYAN 164 201 186 551 3794 21 180 231 564 261 672 187 36
TM #3 - TEAM 3

HELEN TURNER 136 134 132 402 2869 21 136 169 481 247 715 136 75
KEM HAMMONTREE 149 131 169 449 3419 21 162 213 542 268 707 158 52
CURTIS HAMMONTREE 128 166 176 470 3444 21 164 201 547 252 712 166 50
JOANN DEGAIN 147 93 93 333 1298 12 108 149 362 257 686 98 100
TM #4 - TEAM 4

PEGGY MURDOCK 170 147 120 437 2989 21 142 181 459 253 675 148 70
MILLIE GEORGE 191 157 157 505 2999 21 142 191 505 264 733 137 70
DEBBIE FUNKHOUSER 135 129 165 429 2911 21 138 174 447 250 675 135 73
RICH MURDOCK 174 185 182 541 2876 18 159 194 541 243 715 166 54
TM #5 - TEAM 5

BRODIE SANTAGATA 130 120 143 393 2888 18 160 237 581 286 728 165 54
DOT OCHTERA (126) (126) (126) 378 2457 18 136 192 463 266 694 137 75
JOE GLOVER 172 179 124 475 3246 21 154 200 516 256 684 157 59
BOB FISHER 185 161 232 578 3787 21 180 232 578 269 690 187 36
TM #6 - TEAM 6

PATTY BRANNEN 155 184 149 488 3140 18 174 241 609 286 744 170 41
CHARLES POPE 171 129 161 461 2988 18 166 224 609 268 741 171 48
TIM CALDWELL 167 181 198 546 3871 21 184 236 572 267 661 190 32
BOB WOOD 257 211 180 648 3722 18 206 257 666 271 711 202 12
TM #7 - TEAM 7

LORI FISHER 109 103 107 319 2576 21 122 164 425 250 683 134 88
NANCY DUNCAN 147 137 166 450 2400 18 133 173 450 256 693 128 78
JENNIFER WILLIAMS (134) (134) (134) 402 1736 12 144 190 502 264 724 142 68
BOB BIGGS 117 119 144 380 2730 21 130 170 427 253 676 135 81
TM #8 - TEAM 8

LIZ RIECHEL 109 131 160 400 2942 21 140 184 494 255 707 141 72
GEORGE RAPP 101 134 152 387 2655 21 126 160 424 240 676 131 84
REANEE GARITTA 170 167 123 460 2923 18 162 191 523 247 700 154 52
MIKE MURRAY 136 208 210 554 3381 21 161 210 554 266 722 163 53
TM #9 - TEAM 9

THERESA SARDONO 135 194 174 503 3231 21 153 194 503 256 689 150 60
JOHN HOWARD 130 111 134 375 2557 21 121 158 395 248 665 120 89
BRENDA NAYLOR ... ... ... ... 2148 15 143 175 479 241 684 154 69
RICHARD NEWHAL 165 193 173 531 3447 21 164 201 531 255 689 166 50
TM #10 - BYE!

SCOTT CRAIG 95 163 113 371 847 6 141 166 476 221 641 158 71
LANCE NIBLOCK 143 131 148 422 798 6 133 148 422 233 677 125 78

*SUBSTITUTES*
MARVIN CHAPMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB WALTERS ... ... ... ... 1458 6 243 183 549 207 621 193 24
ALAN RICE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE NEILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILLY JUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EDITH REGAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEE BECKNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIE BAXTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHIRLEY SEAMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIRGINIA SCHNECK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE D'LEEREEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE POPP ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAY RIECHEL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETER HEESCHEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIANE BITLER 155 147 170 472 855 6 142 170 472 222 628 162 52
BILL BITLER 202 204 192 598 598 3 199 204 598 227 667 194 23
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 3-4 5-6 *7-8 9-10 11-12
10/30/24 3-9 8-1 6-10 2-4 7-5
11/6/24 8-10 2-5 9-4 1-7 3-6


